



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 706/2025 with I.A. 16818/2025

M/S. SUNRAYS CERAMICS
PVT. LTD. & ORS.

.....Plaintiffs

Through:

versus

YADUKA FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Ms. Mahima Ahuja, Advocate for D-
1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

04.09.2025

1. On account of farewell reference of Hon'ble Ms. Justice Shalinder Kaur, it is not possible to take up the matter for hearing today.
2. List on 12th December, 2025.

AMIT BANSAL, J

SEPTEMBER 4, 2025

Vivek/-